3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-04-21
14:38:15

2 2022-04-21
13:28:14

3 2022-04-18
10:47:14

BITCOIN

3FiteR9gHJSVySUGomYqAJt7fWbyVtCZTw

0.02021320 BTC&
1,271.89 USD

0.02021320 BTC&
1,271.89 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c2b3b58fee5a3e0442dc43 - 0.00175393 BTC &

169949b988acs57f4e2747d 72.29 USD

74fc1756df7cel56f0e?7

58alad2433594b119ad435 - 0.00527501 BTC{

1145f90fb64ea48al18784ea 222.26 USD

379t49fb99736fc80714

d3bdfabc6fé6fb2b26dcblc + 0.00527501 BTC &

21096f5fef7ab8e5f061f7 207.06 USD

94a4897f9c62114fad20
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FiteR9gHJSVy5UGomYqAJt7fWbyVtCZTw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2b3b58fee5a3e0442dc43169949b988ac57f4e2747d74fc1756df7ce156f0e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2b3b58fee5a3e0442dc43169949b988ac57f4e2747d74fc1756df7ce156f0e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2b3b58fee5a3e0442dc43169949b988ac57f4e2747d74fc1756df7ce156f0e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58a1ad2433594b119ad4351145f90f64ea48a18784ea379f49fb99736fc80714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58a1ad2433594b119ad4351145f90f64ea48a18784ea379f49fb99736fc80714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/58a1ad2433594b119ad4351145f90f64ea48a18784ea379f49fb99736fc80714
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bdfa0c6f6fb2b26dcb1c21096f5fef7ab8e5f061f794a4897f9c62114fad20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bdfa0c6f6fb2b26dcb1c21096f5fef7ab8e5f061f794a4897f9c62114fad20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3bdfa0c6f6fb2b26dcb1c21096f5fef7ab8e5f061f794a4897f9c62114fad20

Date & time

2022-04-13
15:28:21

2021-12-09
12:23:21

2021-12-06
12:46:01

2021-07-05
03:17:13

2021-06-24
15:25:23

Transaction Id

77f8315e519891579%9c3de

21ca40d55cd6795098e18f

0968950825bb9ce324148

ob0223dcab8b53ec364233

e45c6bbba78882h26a5739

f6cc45796ddc8d97a5cb

f8blec8f0f19edc2836151

a55611c473825%9c1e07d8c

1c4cc805170Ff4a1830a7

2dd1108bdd3f38eb35d%ab

bbb813920c68184754861f

a532add0be3eb791998f

4ab76ccb4e4ac325d14576

9f50aec0lc04f2be?66bbc

728cf1ch18a29f409130

Amount

+ 0.00175393
72.01 USD

- 0.00408426
194.18 USD

+ 0.00408426
206.01 USD

- 0.00910000
303.75 USD

+ 0.00910000
315.43 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f8315e5f98915799c3de21ca40d55cd6795098e18f568950825bb9ce324f48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f8315e5f98915799c3de21ca40d55cd6795098e18f568950825bb9ce324f48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77f8315e5f98915799c3de21ca40d55cd6795098e18f568950825bb9ce324f48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b0223dca68b53ec364233e45c6bbba78882b26a5739f6cc45796ddc8d97a5c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b0223dca68b53ec364233e45c6bbba78882b26a5739f6cc45796ddc8d97a5c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b0223dca68b53ec364233e45c6bbba78882b26a5739f6cc45796ddc8d97a5c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8b1ec8f0f19edc2836151a55611c4738259c1e07d8c1c4cc805170f4a1830a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8b1ec8f0f19edc2836151a55611c4738259c1e07d8c1c4cc805170f4a1830a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f8b1ec8f0f19edc2836151a55611c4738259c1e07d8c1c4cc805170f4a1830a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dd1108bdd3f38eb35d9abbbb813920c68184754861fa532add0be3eb791998f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dd1108bdd3f38eb35d9abbbb813920c68184754861fa532add0be3eb791998f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2dd1108bdd3f38eb35d9abbbb813920c68184754861fa532add0be3eb791998f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ab76ccb4e4ac325d145769f50aec01c04f2be966bbc728cf1cb18a29f409130
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ab76ccb4e4ac325d145769f50aec01c04f2be966bbc728cf1cb18a29f409130
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ab76ccb4e4ac325d145769f50aec01c04f2be966bbc728cf1cb18a29f409130

